A Uk, WN -

determinazione retribuzione di risultato dei responsabili di servizio

dipendenti

comune di gravellona toce

retribuzione posizione

ah dh dh dh dh h

11.620,00
11.620,00
11.620,00
11.620,00
11.620,00
11.620,00

25% retri risultato
massimo

ah dh dh dh dh h

2.905,00
2.905,00
2.905,00
2.905,00
2.905,00
2.905,00

%

2014

100%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

graduatlita

ah dh dh dh A h

2.905,00
2.324,00
2.324,00
2.324,00
2.324,00
2.324,00

in meno

a dh dh dh h

581,00
581,00
581,00
581,00
581,00

valutazione

OTTIMO
BUONO
BUONO
BUONO
BUONO
BUONO



